Profec Slangklamma med
snackskruv rostfritt stal 304 30
mm X 40 mm 7bar BS 5315
Lloyds type W4 Industry 13
mm (0460307)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Typ

Material

Godkannande

Material

Material skruv

Typ

DIN Standard

Storlek

Bredd

Tjocklek

Vridmoment

Tryck

W4

rostfritt stal 304

BS 5315 Lloyds

rostfritt stal 304

rostfritt stal 304 (1.4301)

Industry

DIN3017

30 mm x40 mm

13 mm

0.914 mm

5.1 Nm

7 bar
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